Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 6 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-07-04 - 10:03 THE 50M FREE WILL START FROM THE SOUTH / TURN END Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

14 years and younger

1. ELSAYED, Ahmed 14  OAK 2531 563 -Q
2. KRICFALUSI, Emil 14 RHAC 26.17 510 -Q
3. VUKASINOVIC, Viktor V 14 TSC 26.19 508 20.00 Q
4. DERONETH, Saul 14 GO 26.34 500 -Q
5. BRENT, Owen 14  GGST 26.37 498 -Q
6. CHO, Wonjoon 14 BAD 26.39 497 -Q
7. LEVACK, Logan J 14 WAC 2641 496 -Q
8. TAN, Kaleb 13 TORCH 2645 494 -Q
9. WALDA, Rhys T 14 WAC 2649 491 -Q
10. MARLOW, Bradley 14 LAC 26.56 487 3.00 ?
HALLS, Wesley 14 OTTER 26.56 487 3.00 ?
PLIAMM, Max 14 RAMAC 26.56 487 3.00 ?
13. NIU, Edward 14 MSSAC 26.57 487 -
14. KHRESNAMURTI, Mulia A 14  NYAC 26.66 482 -
15. JUNG, Owen 14 GO 26.68 481 -
16. TOEWS, Jonah 14  BAD 26.76 477 -
17. CHAN, Lucas N 14 MAC 26.84 472 -
18. POST, Logan 14 GMAC 26.97 466 -
19. O'ROURKE, Fynn 13 GMAC 27.03 462 -
20. HELMAN, Jonathan M 13 DUCKS 2729 449 -
21. CHAN AH SONG, Nathan 14  JIDSS 2747 441 -
15 years
1. SCHINKELSHOEK, Gavin C 15 WAC 2486 595 -Q
2. GALIANO, Arthur 15 ROCS 2518 572 -Q
3. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC 2519 571 -Q
4. ZHANG, Sunny 15 OAK 2520 571 -Q
5. ARMSDEN, Emerson 15 HHBF 2540 557 -Q
KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA 2540 557 -Q
7. LEI Leo 15 WAC 2546 553 -Q
8. HA, Carsten 15 APEX 25,58 546 -Q
TWIST, Julian 15 GMAC 25.58 546 -Q
10. JIANG, Ryan 15 TORCH 25.60 544 -Q
11. KAMAL, Yasin 15 RHAC 2562 543 - R
12. MCCORMICK, Matthew 15 OSHAC 25.63 543 - R
13. LI, MaxC 15 TSC 2566 541 -
KENNEDY, Sean 15 TORCH 2566 541 -
15. POSTERNAK, Maty 15 ESWIM 25.67 540 -
16. BLACKWELL, Matthew 15 ESWIM 2570 538 -
17. MANWELL, Graeme 15 OSAC 2572 537 -
TIAN, Eric 15 SCAR 2572 537 -
19. ZHANG, Jerry Z 15 MAC 2575 535 -
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 6, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years

Rank

20.
21.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

DAVIDSON, Lucas
GADD, Henry

LEE, Joseph

LAM, Tyrus

ZHU, Jonathan

LAW, Brennan
CAPSON, Ben
HEIDEN, Liam

LUPU, Alexandru
LOVELACE, Magnus J
ARDELEANU, Gabriel
GIBSON, Lochlann
RUSU, Robert
MACLURE, Simon
ABDELWAHED, Ziad
PATERSON, Liam

16 years

©oNo MNP

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

BRENNAN, Francis
CHERNIN, Daniel
AMARAL, Lucas
HIBBERT, Samuel
LOW, Louis J

SO, Nik

DU, Samuel Jinyang
CARSWELL, Riley
CHEN, Lucas O
TULLY, Emerson
RADIC, George
POKORSKI, Maksim
JAYABAHU, Dylan V
WANG, Adam
MILLAR, Benjamin C
RADJENOQVIC, Nicholas
SHERIDAN, Cole
BALAA, Kamal
YOU, Gavin
CORTESE, Logan W
HIRMIZ, Antony G
REYES, Bryce
SAHR, Adamm M
MAILE, Sean
GEMMELL, Lucas
SINGH, Jaiveer
WILLIAMS, Austin E
SNEATH, Ethan

AGE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

WS
HSC
ROW
TORCH
MSSAC
OSAC
PICK
EBSC
NEW
GHAC
COBRA
RHAC
NEW
ESWIM
OAK
CCsC

BBST
RHAC
NEW
GGST
MMST
RHAC
MST
WEST
RHAC
VAC
ESWIM
BRANT
Cw
OAK
BTSC
BWSC
uSsC
GO
OAK
WAC
WAC
MMST
MAC
CAJ
ESWIM
COBRA
BBST
uSsC

Time FinaPts

25.84
25.86
25.86
25.92
25.98
26.01
26.03
26.07
26.08
26.09
26.16
26.26
26.43
26.55
26.64
26.66

23.92
24.33
24.68
24.89
24.96
24.99
25.06
25.10
2511
2511
25.12
25.21
25.22
25.29
25.30
25.31
25.31
25.36
25.44
2551
25.53
25.66
25.66
25.70
25.71
25.75
25.76
25.83

529
528
528
524
521
519
518
515
515
514
510
504
495
488
483
482

668
634
608
592
587
585
580
578
577
577
576
570
569
565
564
563
563
560
555
550
549
541
541
538
537
535
534
530

Score

TDITOO0OO0O0O0O0O0O000

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 6, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 years

Rank

20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

17 years and older

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

AGE
MORRISSEY, Cameron P 16 Cw
SUCHAK, Aryan 16 AJAX
WU, Fung Lin 16 ESWIM
KUZIORA, Philip 16 MSSAC
ZHANG, Sean 16 MSSAC
KARTHIKEYAN, Shakthii 16 WS
PYZER, Carson 16 TORCH
PAN, Ivan 16 TSC
SHEU, Daniel 16 RHAC
BAKER, Justin C 22 NYAC
GINZBURG, Eric 19 RAMAC
VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 BTSC
EL TATAWY, Ahmed 19 LAC
BOULEY, Albert B 17 CREST
LIU, Fangbo 17 ROW
STUCKLESS, Kyle C 18 MS
TUCK, Finn 22 ROCS
KURJI, Alym J 18 WS
FERNANDO, Dillon 21 RAMAC
KARTOGLU, Baris 19 BTSC
WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 18 KBM
BARNARDO, Connor 17 LAC
JOACHIM, Alexander 21 ROW
HAYWARD, Greg 18 GMAC
PAWLAK, Jacob 17 NKB
TEJADA, Gabriel 23 SWOTT
CAMPBELL, Trevor J 17 WS
YANG, Paul 17  NYAC
CIOROGARIU, Cristian 18  WAT
TICHY, Reid 21 RAMAC
JACKSON, Elliott 20 OTTSC
SANTAMARIA, Nigel 17 MSSAC
KILLAM, Ethan 17 NYAC
GORT, Toby S 17 TSC
KARLOV, Evan R 20 WS
FLINT, Benjamin 17 VAC
SCLATER, Henry 17  GGST
SOLOMAKHA, Artem 17 ESWIM
RYAN, John 17  GGST
HODSON, Evan C 17 CW
BROCK, Holden 18 NYAC
MACPHERSON LEWISON, Bradyl7 GHAC
HERMAN, Andrew 19 TSC
GREENWOOD, Tyler 19 NEW

Time FinaPts

25.84
25.95
25.96
26.02
26.11
26.29
26.40
26.51
26.69

23.44
23.49
23.68
23.73
23.80
24.02
24.05
24.07
24.20
24.23
24.24
24.27
24.42
24.48
24.49
24.54
24.58
24.63
24.70
24.74
24.77
24.78
24.78
24.81
24.86
24.89
25.01
25.06
25.09
25.12
25.18
25.25
25.26
25.29
25.30

529
523
522
518
513
503
496
490
480

709
705
688
684
678
659
657
655
645
642
641
639
627
623
622
618
615
611
606
603
601
600
600
598
595
502
584
580
578
576
572
567
567
565
564

DT OO0O0O00O00O00O0

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 6, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 17 years and older

Rank
36.

38.
39.
40.

42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

BATES, Jackson D
CHARI, Vikas

BERMAN, Stefan
MONMINIE, Zachary P
BARTA, Aaron
PILKINGTON, Samuel
AGOSTINO, Mario

REID, Camden
TSELICHTCHEV, Jonathan
CLAPHAM, Shane

REED, Mathew(Jackson) R

AGE

19 WAC
17 MSSAC
20 AJAX
17 LLST

17 WAC
20 BRANT
20  ESWIM
17 OSHAC
17 VAC

17 NCA

17 COBRA

Time FinaPts

25.34
25.34
25.38
25.39
25.55
25.55
25.74
25.82
25.93
26.04
26.45

561
561
559
558
548
548
536
531
524
517
494

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060
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